
CARLITO ALMIROL 134,000

PRESTON HART 113,300

GARY RICHARDSON 93,000

TYLER RAWLINSON 85,000

SUNTANNA TOUCH 78,800

SEPIDEH MOGHADDAM 69,800

DIRTY JOHN 69,700

LANCE HA 68,900

ADRIAN CURRY 65,000

SUNG KIM 62,400

JAMES HORDERN 61,300

JESSE JONES 61,100

CARL NECE 57,500

CHRISTOPHE BEARDEN 56,100

CORID CAMPBELL 55,100

PETE TORRES 54,600

KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 48,500

KENNETH BRUNETTE 45,400

WILLIAM CHANDLER 44,700

VIET VO 44,600

CARTER NASH 43,700

BRANDY GUTIERREZ 43,400

TYLER KOLNESS 42,100

PATRICK PHILLIPS 40,400

CHANWOO JUN 39,700

LOGAN HEWETT 38,700

TOBY FLOYD 38,400

DARA TAHERPOUR 38,000

JASON FITZPATRICK 37,600

ELISSA JORDEN 36,700

DANA OLSON 36,500

THEODORE DEE MCCOLLOM 36,400

DAN SANCHEZ 36,100

MEHMET CETINKAYA 33,000

RAYMOND HENSON 32,100

JOHN MCGUIRE 31,800

ERIC CREWS 30,000

KOREY GILBERT 27,200

JAMES BAXLEY 27,200

TYLER THOMPSON 26,600

RICHARD SEMANDER 23,500

MATTHEW VILLARREAL 22,700

JEFFREY NOWLING 22,400



RAUL MARTINEZ 21,200

TRINH VU 20,400

GARRETT HORTON 20,000

ANTHONIO FOSTER 19,200

BRETT MCCORMICK 18,400

SOUTHISAK SEUNSOM 17,000

AMJAD KHAN 16,700

BRETT HORTON 16,500

DOUG NGO 16,200

WILLIAM MATTISON 16,000

ALEKSANDR TISHCHENKO 15,600

PHILIP NGUYEN 13,400

EDGAR RODAS 12,600

HELYNN VUONG 12,300

DERRICK EVANGELISTA 12,300

GARY RICHARDSON 0

JORDAN FREEMAN 0

HELYNN VUONG 0

DARREN HICKS 0

GERALD BATISTE 0

MEHMET CETINKAYA 0

MARICUS MOORE 0

ROBERT CARTMILL 0

LANCE HA 0

RICHARD SEMANDER 0

BRIAN DELRIO 0

BRETT MCCORMICK 0

GREGORY GRIESSER 0

CHRISTOPHE BEARDEN 0

JENNIFER ROBINSON 0

WILLIAM LEFFINGWELL 0

GARRETT HORTON 0

BRETT HORTON 0

KENT KVAAL 0

SEPIDEH MOGHADDAM 0

RICK KRAMER 0

MICHAEL CHOYKE 0

DARA TAHERPOUR 0

DAVID VALDEN 0

ROBERT VALDEN 0

SHELDON CUMMINGS 0

MATTHEW SMITH 0

BRYAN BROUSSARD 0



GORDON PEET 0

DAVID GUPTA 0

PHILIP NGUYEN 0

MEHMET CETINKAYA 0

BRIAN BARROS VAZQUEZ 0

QUANG NGUYEN 0

BRANDY GUTIERREZ 0

DANNY FLEMING 0

SEPIDEH MOGHADDAM 0

CURTIS MCKINNEY 0

EDGAR RODAS 0

STEVEN CUSHWAY 0

LINH DINH 0

JOSE MOYA 0

JOSHUA BURKHALTER 0

REZA MOGHADDAM 0

IKE NLEMCHI 0

STEPHEN BAZE 0

CURTIS MCKINNEY 0

REX WORRELL 0

LINH DINH 0

DERRICK EVANGELISTA 0

DARA TAHERPOUR 0

CHANWOO JUN 0

LOGAN HEWETT 0

BRIAN BARROS VAZQUEZ 0

BRANDON JOHNSON 0

JASON LANG 0

ANTHONIO FOSTER 0

ADAM PEARSON 0

CARLITO ALMIROL 0

CARLOS HERNANDEZ 0

TYLER RAWLINSON 0

GREGORY GRIESSER 0

JASON LANG 0

BRYAN BROUSSARD 0

DARA TAHERPOUR 0

DARREN HICKS 0

DANNY FLEMING 0

ANTHONIO FOSTER 0

GERALD BATISTE 0

JOSE MOYA 0

ADAM PEARSON 0



JOSE MOYA 0


